9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

CSEC

CouNTy SCHOOL
FACILITIES CONSORTIUM

CSFC Membership Meeting
Wednesday, February 22, 2012
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
Sacramento Convention Center, Room 303

In Person or Conference Call-In

(800) 406-9170
ID# 5073077

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Jenny Hannah, CSFC Chair, Kern County Office of Education

CSFC Leadership
Anna Ferrera, Executive Director

2012 State School Facilities & Bond Discussion
Special Guest: Assembly Member Joan Buchanan

Stormwater Update
Christine Sotelo, State Water Resources Control Board (SWRCB)

Redevelopment Agencies
Jeff Massey, Kronick, Moskovitz, Tiedemann & Girard

State Budget & Bond Update
Dave Walrath, Murdoch, Walrath & Holmes

Adjourn



