

CSFC Membership Meeting Wednesday, February 22, 2012 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Sacramento Convention Center, Room 303

In Person or Conference Call-In (800) 406-9170 ID# 5073077

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Jenny Hannah, CSFC Chair, Kern County Office of Education
9:05 a.m.	CSFC Leadership Anna Ferrera, Executive Director
9:10 a.m.	2012 State School Facilities & Bond Discussion Special Guest: Assembly Member Joan Buchanan
9:30 a.m.	Stormwater Update Christine Sotelo, State Water Resources Control Board (SWRCB)
9:50 a.m.	Redevelopment Agencies Jeff Massey, Kronick, Moskovitz, Tiedemann & Girard
10:15 a.m.	State Budget & Bond Update Dave Walrath, Murdoch, Walrath & Holmes
10:30 a.m.	Adjourn